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Pos Nr Name Nation YOB Time Gap
1. 11 BUKOVSKÁ BarboraBUKOVSKÁ BarboraBUKOVSKÁ BarboraBUKOVSKÁ Barbora Czech Republic 2008 44:5544:5544:5544:55 -
2. 1 REVOL LiseREVOL LiseREVOL LiseREVOL Lise France 2008 45:1045:1045:1045:10 +0:15
3. 12 GROHOVÁ LucieGROHOVÁ LucieGROHOVÁ LucieGROHOVÁ Lucie Czech Republic 2008 45:3045:3045:3045:30 +0:35
4. 30 PELLIZOTTI GiorgiaPELLIZOTTI GiorgiaPELLIZOTTI GiorgiaPELLIZOTTI Giorgia Italy 2008 45:3945:3945:3945:39 +0:44
5. 45 HUBER ShanaHUBER ShanaHUBER ShanaHUBER Shana Switzerland 2009 45:4345:4345:4345:43 +0:48
6. 7 JOCHEMS NynkeJOCHEMS NynkeJOCHEMS NynkeJOCHEMS Nynke Netherlands 2009 46:0446:0446:0446:04 +1:09
7. 4 LAMBERT ZélieLAMBERT ZélieLAMBERT ZélieLAMBERT Zélie France 2008 46:3846:3846:3846:38 +1:43
8. 6 ROCHE ZoeROCHE ZoeROCHE ZoeROCHE Zoe United Kingdom 2008 46:4746:4746:4746:47 +1:52
9. 23 HAVILAND AlexaHAVILAND AlexaHAVILAND AlexaHAVILAND Alexa Canada 2009 46:4946:4946:4946:49 +1:54

10. 2 PICHON LalyPICHON LalyPICHON LalyPICHON Laly France 2008 46:5546:5546:5546:55 +2:00
11. 9 NIEUWENHUIS RianneNIEUWENHUIS RianneNIEUWENHUIS RianneNIEUWENHUIS Rianne Netherlands 2008 47:0947:0947:0947:09 +2:14
12. 25 GUTIERREZ VELARDE AitanaGUTIERREZ VELARDE AitanaGUTIERREZ VELARDE AitanaGUTIERREZ VELARDE Aitana Spain 2008 47:1147:1147:1147:11 +2:16
13. 5 KNOX PeggyKNOX PeggyKNOX PeggyKNOX Peggy United Kingdom 2009 47:1947:1947:1947:19 +2:24
14. 31 AZZETTI NicoleAZZETTI NicoleAZZETTI NicoleAZZETTI Nicole Italy 2008 47:2647:2647:2647:26 +2:31
15. 29 GEUENS LieseGEUENS LieseGEUENS LieseGEUENS Liese Belgium 2008 47:4847:4847:4847:48 +2:53
16. 33 RIGHETTO NicoleRIGHETTO NicoleRIGHETTO NicoleRIGHETTO Nicole Italy 2009 47:5547:5547:5547:55 +3:00
17. 16 BARTOŠÍKOVÁ LujzaBARTOŠÍKOVÁ LujzaBARTOŠÍKOVÁ LujzaBARTOŠÍKOVÁ Lujza Slovakia 2009 48:0348:0348:0348:03 +3:08
18. 20 MULLINS KiraMULLINS KiraMULLINS KiraMULLINS Kira United States 2008 48:1048:1048:1048:10 +3:15
19. 32 BIANCHI ElisaBIANCHI ElisaBIANCHI ElisaBIANCHI Elisa Italy 2008 48:2148:2148:2148:21 +3:26
20. 14 ŠÍSLOVÁ BarboraŠÍSLOVÁ BarboraŠÍSLOVÁ BarboraŠÍSLOVÁ Barbora Czech Republic 2008 48:2948:2948:2948:29 +3:34
21. 3 ELIZALDE LucieELIZALDE LucieELIZALDE LucieELIZALDE Lucie France 2009 48:5248:5248:5248:52 +3:57
22. 19 LINTON AidaLINTON AidaLINTON AidaLINTON Aida United States 2009 48:5948:5948:5948:59 +4:04
23. 42 ISHIKAWA NanamiISHIKAWA NanamiISHIKAWA NanamiISHIKAWA Nanami Japan 2008 49:0549:0549:0549:05 +4:10
24. 47 ANDERSSON GretaANDERSSON GretaANDERSSON GretaANDERSSON Greta Sweden 2009 49:0649:0649:0649:06 +4:11
25. 26 GOTXI OLARTEKOETXEA MirariGOTXI OLARTEKOETXEA MirariGOTXI OLARTEKOETXEA MirariGOTXI OLARTEKOETXEA Mirari Spain 2008 49:1449:1449:1449:14 +4:19
26. 18 WATSON AdaWATSON AdaWATSON AdaWATSON Ada United States 2008 49:1949:1949:1949:19 +4:24
27. 10 TAKKEN MaximeTAKKEN MaximeTAKKEN MaximeTAKKEN Maxime Netherlands 2009 49:3249:3249:3249:32 +4:37
28. 44 ATTELMANN BeatrixATTELMANN BeatrixATTELMANN BeatrixATTELMANN Beatrix Germany 2009 49:4149:4149:4149:41 +4:46
29. 17 BORTELOVÁ KarolínaBORTELOVÁ KarolínaBORTELOVÁ KarolínaBORTELOVÁ Karolína Slovakia 2009 49:5849:5849:5849:58 +5:03
30. 40 HIYOSHI AyakaHIYOSHI AyakaHIYOSHI AyakaHIYOSHI Ayaka Japan 2009 50:0250:0250:0250:02 +5:07
31. 15 ROTHBAUEROVÁ KarolínaROTHBAUEROVÁ KarolínaROTHBAUEROVÁ KarolínaROTHBAUEROVÁ Karolína Czech Republic 2009 50:2550:2550:2550:25 +5:30
32. 21 BEEBE TessaBEEBE TessaBEEBE TessaBEEBE Tessa United States 2009 50:2850:2850:2850:28 +5:33
33. 24 MACKINNON ClaireMACKINNON ClaireMACKINNON ClaireMACKINNON Claire Canada 2009 50:3150:3150:3150:31 +5:36
34. 27 BAÑULS PUENTE CarlaBAÑULS PUENTE CarlaBAÑULS PUENTE CarlaBAÑULS PUENTE Carla Spain 2009 50:3750:3750:3750:37 +5:42
35. 48 ELF BOBERG ElsaELF BOBERG ElsaELF BOBERG ElsaELF BOBERG Elsa Sweden 2009 50:3950:3950:3950:39 +5:44
36. 22 DAUME GradenDAUME GradenDAUME GradenDAUME Graden United States 2009 50:4350:4350:4350:43 +5:48
37. 38 FLETCHER AlanaFLETCHER AlanaFLETCHER AlanaFLETCHER Alana Australia 2008 51:0251:0251:0251:02 +6:07
38. 41 KOBAYASHI AoiKOBAYASHI AoiKOBAYASHI AoiKOBAYASHI Aoi Japan 2009 51:3051:3051:3051:30 +6:35
39. 49 RANG GiseleRANG GiseleRANG GiseleRANG Gisele Estonia 2009 53:2753:2753:2753:27 +8:32
40. 50 HISWIN SophieHISWIN SophieHISWIN SophieHISWIN Sophie New Zealand 2009 -1 LAP-1 LAP-1 LAP-1 LAP
41. 39 REYNOLDS AliciaREYNOLDS AliciaREYNOLDS AliciaREYNOLDS Alicia Australia 2008 -1 LAP-1 LAP-1 LAP-1 LAP

13 DRHOVÁ EvaDRHOVÁ EvaDRHOVÁ EvaDRHOVÁ Eva Czech Republic 2008 DNFDNFDNFDNF
37 MAHLERT IdaMAHLERT IdaMAHLERT IdaMAHLERT Ida Denmark 2009 DNFDNFDNFDNF
43 JAKOB AmandineJAKOB AmandineJAKOB AmandineJAKOB Amandine Germany 2009 DNSDNSDNSDNS
46 NOTHUM JuneNOTHUM JuneNOTHUM JuneNOTHUM June Luxembourg 2009 DNSDNSDNSDNS

8 VERSLUIS IsisVERSLUIS IsisVERSLUIS IsisVERSLUIS Isis Netherlands 2009 DNSDNSDNSDNS
28 PEETERS ZitaPEETERS ZitaPEETERS ZitaPEETERS Zita Belgium 2008 DNSDNSDNSDNS

Entries / NationsEntries / NationsEntries / NationsEntries / Nations Fastest lapFastest lapFastest lapFastest lap Race configurationRace configurationRace configurationRace configuration DistanceDistanceDistanceDistance
47 / 19 BUKOVSKÁ Barbora (CZE), 0:08:45, 22.25km/h 100m+5x3.25km 16.35km
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FinishedFinishedFinishedFinished LappedLappedLappedLapped DNFDNFDNFDNF DSQDSQDSQDSQ DNSDNSDNSDNS WeatherWeatherWeatherWeather TemperatureTemperatureTemperatureTemperature AverageAverageAverageAverage
39 2 2 0 4 Cloudy 8°c 21.840

Legend:Legend:Legend:Legend:
nnnnLAPLAPLAPLAP Lapped with n laps remaining
YOBYOBYOBYOB Year of birth

DNFDNFDNFDNF Did Not Finish
DSQDSQDSQDSQ Disqualified

DNSDNSDNSDNS Did Not Start


